

2024 Sauk County Farm Bureau Scholarship Application Applications must be received by April 1

Scholarship Qualifications

- 1. Applicant must be a Sauk County resident or attend a school in Sauk County.
- 2. Applicant must be one of the following: 1) a high school senior pursuing a post-secondary institution in the fall, or 2) a post-secondary institution student. Past recipients not eligible.
- 3. Applicant must submit a letter of recommendation with this application.
- 4. Selected recipients must submit his/her fall semester transcript of grades, following selection, in order to receive scholarship money.
- 5. Preference will be given to those applicants pursuing an agriculture related field.
- 6. Preference will be given to those families with a Sauk County Farm Bureau membership.
- 7. Application deadline is April 1. Recipients will be notified by June 15. Scholarship money will be mailed to recipient after submitting his/her fall semester transcript to Sauk County Farm Bureau, as early as January the following year.
- 8. Up to two \$1,000 scholarships will be awarded.

Applicants Name:	
Address:	
Name of Parent/Guardian:	
Phone: Email:	
High School:	
Activities or Involvement:	
Post-Secondary School Attending:	
Course of Study:	
How many years of schooling required:	
	continued on page 2

Scholarship applications must be received by April 1

Please include a short essay sharing your future plans, goals and why you feel qualified to receive this scholarship.		